St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Défi du Nouvel An

Epreuve 3
1/11/2025 - 8:59

Dames, 100m Libre

10 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

10 ans

1.
forf.déc.

SILES, Sofia
SPINA, Isabella

11-12 ans

28.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

©o NGO M~MWNE

BOUHAREVICH, Olivia
SEHIL, Fatma

RONG, Qia

SILES, Elena

EID, Nadine

SEHIL, Zeyneb
NAKAD, Jade

GHRIB, Kayla Maysun
BRANCHAUD, Chloe
KRASNY, Olivia
GHAZ| ESFAHANI, Ariana
VINET, Juliette
AOUAMEUR, Léa
GALLO, Aria
NGUYEN, Aurelie
CASTRO, Mariana
DEMERS, Olivia

EL ASRI, Sofia
EHLERMANN, Lana Lou
OLASSA, Eve
GOUPIL, Marguerite
BOLSHOY, Ada
METHOT, Gabrielle
SGAHIRI, Yasmine
KOVARIK, Catherine
XUE, Yichen

WANG, Alyssa

KALLI, Samara
READY, Laurence
WU, Jiaqi

13-14 ans

o rwbNE

forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.déc.
forf.déc.
forf.déc.

KRASSAKOPOULQOS, Alexia
L'HEUREUX, Clara
ZHENG, Jia

MARTIN, Clara
STORELLI, Elisabeth
LAPIDOUS, Leah
LAROCQUE, Béatrice
NASRALLAH, Karen
LAGRINI, Lina
MOSHUTZ, Laura
WANG NG, Lydia

Age

10
10

12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13

DDO
CNSL

DDO
DDO
CNSL
DDO
DDO
DDO
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
DDO
DDO
CNC
CNSL
DDO
CNSL
CNC
CNC
CNC
CNC
CNC
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNC
CNSL
DDO
CNSL
DDO
DDO
CNSL

CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL

Temps

1:24.52

1:10.67
1:11.68
1:12.94
1:15.42
1:16.69
1:17.14
1:17.42
1:17.79
1:17.99
1:18.53
1:19.00
1:19.26
1:20.98
1:21.12
1:23.56
1:24.49
1:25.02
1:25.68
1:25.92
1:29.70
1:30.72
1:30.75
1:38.72
1:43.05
1:47.30
1:49.92
1:55.61
1:55.72

1:16.25
1:17.46
1:19.14
1:21.26
1:21.47
1:29.13

Pts

210

359
344
326
295
281
276
273
269
267
262
257
254
238
237
217
210
206
201
200
175
169
169
131
115
102

95

82

81

286
273
255
236
234
179

50m

40.40

33.57
33.73
34.90
35.68
35.72
36.61
37.94
37.64
38.33
35.61
37.21
37.57
38.77
38.42
39.20
39.26
38.73
41.39
41.37
43.34
41.84
41.45
44.15
48.58
52.58
52.06
55.59
55.42

36.67
36.10
35.84
38.64
37.30
40.98

100m

1:24.52

1:10.67
1:11.68
1:12.94
1:15.42
1:16.69
1:17.14
1:17.42
1:17.79
1:17.99
1:18.53
1:19.00
1:19.26
1:20.98
1:21.12
1:23.56
1:24.49
1:25.02
1:25.68
1:25.92
1:29.70
1:30.72
1:30.75
1:38.72
1:43.05
1:47.30
1:49.92
1:55.61
1:55.72

1:16.25
1:17.46
1:19.14
1:21.26
1:21.47
1:29.13
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Défi du Nouvel An
St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Libre

15-16 ans
1. TAOQ, Irene 15 CNSL 1:04.70 468 31.28 1:04.70
2. SAUVE, Maelie 15 CNSL 1:04.89 464 31.39 1:04.89
3. AN, Vivian 15 CNSL 1:05.16 458 32.09 1:05.16
4. KRASSAKOPOULOS, Angelina 16 CNSL 1:09.56 376 32.76 1:09.56
5. MU, Eileen 16 CNSL 1:11.42 348 34.77 1:11.42
forf.déc. GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa 15 CNSL

17 ans et plus

1. DI MARIA, Jessica 17 CNSL 1:04.60 470 31.08 1:04.60
2. ZHANG, Yuxin 17 CNSL 1:10.48 362 34.04 1:10.48
3. OCAMPO, Angelina 17 CNSL 1:10.91 355 34.41 1:10.91
4. CARON-GUAY, Sara-Jane 22 DDO 1:49.83 95 51.94 1:49.83
5. ROWCLIFFE, Ainsley 19 DDO 3:21.54 15 1:32.00 3:21.54
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